6 Exploded View and Parts List

O You can search for updated part codes through CMS web site.
URL : http://ecms. samsungelectronics. com/

6-1 PU17IS

®)

NG | DESCRIPTION CODE-NO(PGI7HS) | SPECIF ICATION| 'v REMARK

1 ASS'Y COVER-FRONT BHI6-00173A ABS HE V16 1 - SA
z ASS’Y SCREN-TAPTITE | BDOB—(001119 WC,BH, + M5,L25] 4 - Sh
3 UNIT /STAND-ASS 'Y HH75-003Z1A ABS HB V18 1 - Sh
4 SHIELD/BOTTOM BH/1-00141A SECC T1.0 1 - SNA
o] CUIDE/PCUER BH72-80765A ABS PG 3V V16| 1 - SNA
6 SHAFT/POMER BHGE-00002A ABS PC &V V16| 1 - SNA
/ PCH - ANTILAIT® 1 - -

8 SCREW/TAFTITE EDA3-00AD1D BWH M3, L1d 3] - S A
9 ASSY/SHIELD-COVER BHO6-0DOBRA A10305 TD 3 1 - SNA
10 SCREW/TAPTITE f003-00001D BWH.M3.L1D 3 - Sh
11 SHIELD-VIDEQ BHE3-DODI2A A1050S T1.,0 1 - SNA
12 VIDED/PCH - - 1 - -

13 UNTT/SHTELD-VIDEG-CAP | BH75-00047A SPTE TD.2 ! - SNA
14 SEREN,/TAPTITE 4D03-aDaD1D BWH M3, L1D 2 | HsesA | SA
15 COVER/REAR HHG3-00045A ABS HE 1V16 1 - SNA
16 SCREW/TAFTITE 6d03-a00d09 BH,M4,L12 z - SA

PU17IS/PU19IS

6-1



6 Exploded View & Parts List

6-2 PU19IS
NO | DESCRIPTION CODE-NO |SPECIFICATION|Q'TY| REMARK
w UNT T/COVER-FRONT BH90-00011A ABS HB IVI6 | 1 SA
2 | oor - - 1 -
3 | SCREW/TAPTITE 6006-000201 BH, M5, L30 4 SNA
4 | SHIELD-BOTTOM BH71-001418 SECC T1.0 1 SNA
5 | UNIT/STAND-ASS'Y BH75-003358 ABS HB IVI6 | 1 SA
6 | GUIDE/POWER BHE6-00002A ABS PC IVI6 | 1 SNA
7 | SHAFT/POWER BH72-60765A ABS PC V16 | 1 SNA
8 | PCB : - 1 -
9 | SCREW/TAPTITE 6003-000010 BH, M3, L10 7 SNA
10 | UNIT/SHIELD-COVER | BH/5-00280F A10505 H14,10.3 | 1 SNA
11 | SCREW/TAPTITE 6003-000010 BH,M3,L10 3 SNA
12 | COVER/REAR BH72-003498 ABS HB V6 | 1 SA
13 | SCREW/TAPTITE 6003-000009 BH, M4, L16 2 SNA
14 | SCREW/TAPTITE 6003-000010 BH, M3, L10 2 SNA
15 | SHIELD-VIDEO BH63-00092A AT050S.71.0 | 1 SNA
16 | VIDEO/PCB - - ] -
17 | UNIT/SHIELD-VIDEO-CAP_ | BH/5-00047A SPTE 10.2 1 SNA

PU17IS/PU19IS



